FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Sunday, 31 March 2019 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Ascot Park - Sunday, 31 March 2019

11:23 AM - Homestead Cobb & Co Mdn (2130m)
8

04 Power Punch 11:8 7 Feb'l5 124L 585 565 585 10.8 258 18 17.8 Wright Hong 6G
11:58 AM - Waxy's Irish Pub Hcp (2130m)
01 Timy Tyler 5/2: 98 2 7 Aug'l5 40L 500 590 60.0 18.8 278 25 20.8 Tyler Sagjorhor  8G
02 ComeFly WithMe 6/3:58 3 4 Mar'08  2.8L 55.0 53.0 59.5 47 117 8 7.7 Blair-Edie Bohorun 8
M
1:43 PM - Northern Sports Bar Mdn (1200m)
08 | Remember You Vi1 2 9 Mar'19 241L 545 540 565 253 0 363 34 27.3 Blair-Edie Bohorun 4
M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Penola - Sunday, 31 March 2019
3:05PM - CoopersDry Benchmark 60 Handicap (1100m)
01 Knotted 2/1:34 9 Feb'19 61.0 1 9.0 0
3:40 PM - John Chay & Co Livestock Benchmark 80 Handicap (Heat 4 SA Sprint Series) (1100m)
03 Domination 2/1: 17 1 3 Feb'19 13L 590 540 565 -45 1 -05 -1
06 France'sBoy 4/2: 31 6 1 Dec'18 575 54.0 -2.7 3 43 -1
4:55 PM - 3M P Steel Roofing & Fencing Supplies Millicent Cup (Heat 5 Limestone Coast Cups Series) (1700m)
03 Flow Meter 7/5: 102 3 1 Dec'16 59.5 56.5 -2.3 17 -1
02 Zebrinz 713: 57 5 4 Mar'1l7  3.1L 540 540 575 5.8 148 9
01 Cougar Express 5/3: 66 7 9 Mar'l8 7.1L 610 585 59.0 36 12 196 12
07 Dance of Heroes 3/2: 71 10 6 May '16 15.8L 60.0 540 540 6.5 225 12
06 Chestnut Charlie  4/2: 62 13 4 Jan'l7  42L 580 565 54.0 -0.1 169 3
5:30 PM - Somerset Hotel/Motel / Sip & Save Benchmark 56 Handicap (1700m)
01 Danouli 8/4: 82 2 11 Jul '18 41L 54.0 54.0 610 9.5 8 225 20
03 Denominator 6/3: 24 13 7 Oct'16  7.7L 59.0 595 585 7.7 277 14
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.0

-35
33

0.7
10.8
10.6
16.5
12.9

11.5
20.7

Trainer

Young

Young
Hickmott

Hickmott
Purcell
McLean
Y oung
Huserot

Hickmott
Halliday

Jockey

Clark

Logan
Fawke

Fawke
Bates
Huxtable
Logan
Tourneur

Farrugia
Lorensini

Ag

6G

4G
5G

9G
8G
8G
8G
9G

8G
6G



Tote Horse

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 31 March 2019

3:30 PM - Mystic Journey Benchmark 72 Handicap (1009m)

08 Gee Gees Style
07 Date Night

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/2: 89
11:9

Barrier

1
3

Last
Place

5
9

Last
Race

Mar '13
Feb'17

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

43L 57.0
39L 565

585 555
59.0 56.0

Page 3/15

Fred Months

Factor

43
5.4

Idle

Form
Score

10.3
17.4

BLP

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

53 Weélls
8.4 Hamer

Jockey Ag
e

Ganderton 8G

Graham 6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Armidale - Sunday, 31 March 2019

3:35PM - GUYRA CUP SUNDAY 14/4/19 BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1900m)
01 Evangelist V171 2 5 Mar'15 11.6L 56.0 580 580 147 217 19 16.7 Selby Kehoe 9G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last Last
Race Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 31 March 2019

3:45PM - Castle Peak Bay Hcp (C4) (1200m)

03 IrishVega

7:10 PM - Port Shelter Hep (C3) (1200m)

09 Cao Cao

7:40 PM - ShaTin Hoi Hep (C3) (1400m)

01 Won Won Too
02 California Turbo

8:15PM - Tolo Harbour Hcp (C2) (1400m)

12 Assimilate

5/1: 14 4

7/3:18 11
4/2: 12 12
3/2: 12 13

10/4: 13

6

6

14
2

6

8:50 PM - Yan Chau Tong Hcp (C3) (1600m)

14 | Do

37/11: 4

5

1

Nov '17  10.0L
Jan '18 5.3L
Apr'18 20.3L
May '18  2.0L
May '18 3.3L
Oct '14

Carried
Wt

58.5

52.5

555
58.5

54.0

58.5

Win

575

59.0
56.0

57.0
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Now

59.0

60.5
59.5

52.0

535

Fred
Factor

9.6

8.0

26.9
0.8

41

-3.9

Months
Idle

11
10

10

Form
Score

19.6

28.0

52.9
15.8

16.1

21

BLP

15

17

40

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

136

19.0

389
138

10.1

11

Trainer

Yip

Millard

Yip
Cruz

Ting

So

Jockey

So

Sanna

Harley
Poon

Chadwick

Schofield

4G

4G

4G
4G

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Sale - Sunday, 31 March 2019

4:00 PM - Higgins Machinery & Mechanical Service Maffra Cup BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

01 Flying Casino 13/8: 94 4 6 Feb'18 12.6L 64.0 640 605 9.9
09 Moshway 3/2: 25 7 4 May'16  55L 575 56.5 57.0 43
08 Tuff Bickie 3/1:34 9 12 Feb'17 49L 59.0 570 580 2.6
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Idle

Form
Score

199
153
236

BLP

15

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.9
113
116

Trainer

Musgrove
Laming
Keys

Jockey

Eaton
Thornton
Walker

9G
5G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 31 March 2019

5:17 PM - CANADIAN CLUB Class 2 Handicap (1400m)

10 Sicario

7/1: 29

13

7

Apr '16

15L 575 59.0

5:50 PM - CANADIAN CLUB SPICED Class 4 Handicap (1200m)

02 Quick Ketch
01 Rich Affair

6/3: 21
2/1:21

8
9

2
5

Jan '18
Jan '17

2.8L 56.0 575
21L 570 55.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-01
5.9
21

Form
Score

199

15.9
16.1

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

129

13.9
11.2

Trainer

Rabjones-Tyrell

Kirkwood
Meagher

Jockey

Murphy

Hodge
Stewart

a1

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Albany - Sunday, 31 March 2019
5:55PM - ALBANY GARAGE DOORSHANDICAP (1230m)
04 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 17 3 12 Nov'l7  55L 58.0 59.0 59.0 7.1
6:25 PM - MOSS CONVEYANCING HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Audience 2/1: 30 1 7 Sep '16 3.8L 56.0 60.0 555 6.5
03 Arrum Boy 5/3:31 4 5 Dec'17 3.2L 58.0 540 575 -0.2
01 Candlelight Star 9/5: 39 7 2 Dec'18 20L 54.0 540 64.0 9.8
6:55 PM - ALBANY AVIATION AIR CHARTERS HANDICAP (1600m)
06 Step Right Up 1/1: 53 1 6 May '14 58L 585 585 575 5.0
7:25PM - ALBANY STOCK FEEDSHANDICAP (1500m)
09 Chengdu 1/1: 61 2 11 Mar'1l4  42L 545 550 54.0 4.2
8:00 PM - SKYRACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP SERIESHEAT (1230m)
02 War Jeune 2/1: 28 1 10 May '17 33L 565 59.0 60.0 8.0
05 All Too Much 2/1:34 2 6 Sep '16 28L 57.0 555 555 04
01 Three Secrets 2/1: 14 5 3 Oct '17 0.8L 57.0 59.0 60.0 4.7
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
221 19
145 13
8.8 4
188 11
120 10
172 15
190 17
84 6
12.7 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.1

75

38
16.8

6.0
6.2

9.0

9.7

Trainer

Allen

Green

Wolfe
Attwell

Wallrodt

Hughes

Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe

Jockey

McNaugh
t

Forrest

Hall
Haddon

Camilleri

Hagley

Stone
Castle
Hall

3G

4G
8G

8G

G

6G
8G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Scottsville - Sunday, 31 March 2019

10:05 PM - BlinkersBar Maiden Juvenile Plate (1203m)

10 Straight 2/1:4 8 8 Jul '12 8.5L
10:40 PM - All To Come Maiden Plate (1312m)

05 Fiorano 5/1:1 2 2 Nov'09  05L

07 Golden Halo 2/1:1 4 11 Sep'18 285L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 60.0
60.0 60.0
55.0 59.0
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Now

132.0

132.0
132.0

Fred
Factor

64.4

56.4
914

Months ~ Form
Idle  Score
80.4

60.4

6 106.4

BLP

2

58
102

Vaue Emerg
Factor

724

58.4
95.4

Trainer

Miller

Rivalland
Puller

Jockey

Kennedy

Randolph
Mgudiwa

3G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Doncaster - Monday, 1 April 2019

12:00 AM - 32Red.com Handicap (1546m)

12 Courtside 2/11:9 21 7 Jul ‘14 6.5L
1:45 AM - Unibet Conditions Stakes (2617m)
06 Indianapolis 14 3 7 Sep '12 32L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 59.0
57.0 56.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
129.0 64.0
128.0 57.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

92.0

67.6

BLP

70

Vaue Emerg
Factor

85.0

60.6

Trainer

O'Meara

Given

Jockey

Tudhope

McHugh

4G

4



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Scottsville- Monday, 1 April 2019

2:10 AM - itsarush.co.za Maiden Plate (F & M) (1312m)
12 Linear 11:3 9 2 Sep '09 0.8L 60.0 60.0 132.0 56.7 67.7 58 65.7 Forbes Khan 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hamilton - Monday, 1 April 2019

1:00 PM - Eulong Open Steeple (3200m)

05 Pentomatic 2/1: 43 3 3 Sep '17 19L 64.0 66.5
1:40 PM - TAB Warrnambool May Racing Carnival Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

07 Super Haze 4/2: 30 2 6 Jun'18 95L 555 58.0

04 Mr OneEleven 2/1: 48 5 3 Oct'l6  66L 590  54.0

03 Montauk 12/7: 52 8 5 Dec'l7 34.2L 655 70.0
2:20 PM - Casterton Cup 19th May BM 120 Hurdle (3200m)

02 Lucques 714: 42 6 1 Sep '16 68.5

07 Tangara 2/1: 66 7 3 Dec'l5 152L 665 700
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Wt
Now

68.5
68.5
68.5

67.5
66.5

Fred Months

Factor

3.9

215
10.1
40.1

-0.8
18.0

Idle

Form
Score

9.9

295
18.1
53.1

6.2
28.0

BLP

27
13
45

20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.9

235
15.1
48.1

52
25.0

Trainer

Musgrove

Ryan
Musgrove
Musgrove

Musgrove
Musgrove

Jockey

Kelly

Small
Kelly
Newton

Kelly
Newton

Ag

9G

G
8G
6G

7G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Wagga - Monday, 1 April 2019

5:05PM - SOUTHERN CROSS AUSTEREO FLYING HANDICAP (1000m)
04 Flash Fibian 4/3: 22 5 7 Nov'l6 83L 585 585 56.0 6.4 184 13 11.4 Murray Souquet  5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Grafton - Tuesday, 2 April 2019

3:05PM - CREDIT AGAIN HANDICAP (1206m)

03 Dantga

11 Water Boy
04 DiamondsAre
08 Always Sacred

3:40 PM - RACING DREAMSON SKY NEWSF&M BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1106m)

01 Axella

4:15PM - BOOK A CARNIVAL MARQUEE CG&E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1106m)

12 Grenache

2/1:30
2/1: 49
2/1: 14
11: 47

v 27

2/1:51

5
8
11
13

5

11

1

2
6
8
4

3

Aug'15
Jun'15
Feb'18
May '16

Jun'18

Aug'15

Last Carried
Marg Wt

56.0
18L 54.0
4.4 580
4.1L 54.0

13L 59.0

33L 54.0

Win

56.0
56.0
54.5

59.0

58.5

Wt
Now

60.0
56.0
60.0
56.0

63.0

54.0

5:30 PM - BARRIER DRAW LUNCHEON JULY 8 CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1710m)

01 Mount Panorama

713: 26

13

5

Mar '16

18L 575
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57.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

31
4.9
4.4
6.0

44

6.8

2.6

Idle

9

Form
Score

9.1
149
214
27.0

134

20.8

20.6

BLP

10
14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

81
12.9
154
19.0

9.4

17.8

15.6

Trainer

Want
Bowen
Costa
Brosnan

Dunn

Simonetta

Pengilly

Jockey

Looker

Traecey
Allen
Bennett

Blanch

Rolls

L ooker

Ag

8G
7G
5G

G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bendigo - Tuesday, 2 April 2019

4:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 70 Handicap (1100m)

04 Ollivander 2/1:10 6 2 Dec'17 15L

01 Capannello 4/3: 23 8 5 Jan '17 4.0L
4:30 PM - Hygain Winner’s Choice BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

01 Visao 2/1:9 8 3 Jul '18 2.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
585 56.0
59.5 575
62.0 57.0
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Now

58.5
59.0

62.0

Fred
Factor

-04
21

-11

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.6
151

9.9

BLP

~

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.6
10.1

6.9

Trainer

Zahra
Griffiths

Eustace

Jockey

Thornton
Allen

Kelly

3G
5G

3G
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